
14:30

14:50

15:10

15:40

16:00

16:20

16:40

16:50

Valentine Aho
IBS, Grenoble
Title to be announced

Mai NGuyen
IBS, Grenoble
Title to be announced

Invited lecture - Ana Gimeno
CIC BioGune, Bilbao, Spain
Title to be announced

Elisa Migliorini 
CEA/Biosanté, Grenoble
Title to be announced

Frédéric Pignon 
LRP, Grenoble
Title to be announced

Joao Cosas
CERMAV, Grenoble
Title to be announced

Glyco@Club activities (C. Breton)

Coffee & poster session

PROGRAM
Thursday 9 October 

Welcome  & coffee

Romain Vivès, introduction 

Invited lecture - Hugo Voisin 
BIA (INRAE) Nantes, France
Title to be announced

Emma Colombari
LGP2, Grenoble
Title to be announced

Poster Flash presentation 1

Niusha Safari
LGP2, Grenoble
Title to be announced

Invited lecture - Rachel Hevey
Univ Basel, Switzerland
Title to be announced

Nathalie Berthet
DCM, Grenoble
Title to be announced

Poster Flash presentation 2

Lunch & poster session

Glyco@Alps 
Scientific Days 

2025 

09:30

10:00

10:10

10:40

11:00

11:15

11:35

12:05

12:25

12:40

FREE REGISTRATION REQUIRED BEFORE 25 SEPTEMBER
https://framaforms.org/glycoalps-scientific-day-november-28th-2024-registration-

form-1729174546

https://framaforms.org/glycoalps-scientific-days-2025-1756475172
https://framaforms.org/glycoalps-scientific-days-2025-1756475172


12:10

12:40

13:00

14:00

14:20

14:40

15:20

15:40

Invited lecture - Xevi Biarnes
Univ. Ramon Llull, Barcelona, Spain
Title to be announced

Emeline Richard
Cermav, Grenoble, France  
Title to be announced

Lunch

Stasa Velickovic 
CEA/MEM, Grenoble
Title to be announced   

Lukas Gajdos
ILL, Grenoble
Title to be announced  

Keynote lecture - Ralf Richter
University of Leeds, UK
Title to be announced  

Romain Vivès - Glyco@Alps3

Conclusion & end of the meeting

PROGRAM
Friday 10 October

Welcome

Invited lecture - Roland Kadar
Chalmers, Goteborg, Sweden
Title to be announced

Yadiel Vasquez
Cermav/Max Planck, Grenoble/Potsdam
Title to be announced

Cécile Sillard
LGP2, Grenoble
Title to be announced

Jean-Marc Leveque 
LRP, Grenoble
Title to be announced

Coffee break

Invited lecture - Agata Zykwinska
IFREMER, Nantes, France
Title to be announced

David Goyard
DCM, Grenoble
Title to be announced

Michel Thépaut
IBS, Grenoble
Title to be announced

 

Glyco@Alps 
Scientific Days 

2025 

08:45

09:00

09:30

09:50

10:10

10:30

11:00

11:30

11:50

FREE REGISTRATION REQUIRED BEFORE 25 SEPTEMBER
https://framaforms.org/glycoalps-scientific-day-november-28th-2024-registration-

form-1729174546

https://framaforms.org/glycoalps-scientific-day-november-28th-2024-registration-form-1729174546
https://framaforms.org/glycoalps-scientific-day-november-28th-2024-registration-form-1729174546

