

09:30 Welcome & coffee

12:40 Lunch & poster session







Glyco@Alps Scientific Days 2025

PROGRAMThursday 9 October

10:00	Romain Vivès, introduction		IBS, Grenoble <i>Title to be announced</i>
10:10	Invited lecture - Hugo Voisin BIA (INRAE) Nantes, France Title to be announced	14:50	Mai NGuyen IBS, Grenoble <i>Title to be announced</i>
10:40	Emma Colombari LGP2, Grenoble Title to be announced	15:10	Invited lecture - Ana Gimeno CIC BioGune, Bilbao, Spain Title to be announced
11:00	Poster Flash presentation 1	15:40	Elisa Migliorini
11:15	Niusha Safari LGP2, Grenoble		CEA/Biosanté, Grenoble Title to be announced
	Title to be announced	16:00	Frédéric Pignon
11:35	Invited lecture - Rachel Hevey Univ Basel, Switzerland		LRP, Grenoble Title to be announced
	Title to be announced	16:20	Joao Cosas
12:05	Nathalie Berthet DCM, Grenoble		CERMAV, Grenoble Title to be announced
	Title to be announced	16:40	Glyco@Club activities (C. Breton)
12:25	Poster Flash presentation 2	16:50	Coffee & poster session

14:30

Valentine Aho











Glyco@Alps Scientific Days 2025

Invited lecture - Xevi Biarnes

PROGRAMFriday 10 October

08:45 Welcome

IBS, Grenoble

Title to be announced

09:00	Invited lecture - Roland Kadar Chalmers, Goteborg, Sweden	12.10	Univ. Ramon Llull, Barcelona, Spain Title to be announced
09:30	Title to be announced Yadiel Vasquez	12:40	Emeline Richard Cermav, Grenoble, France
03.30	Cermav/Max Planck, Grenoble/Potsdam Title to be announced	13:00	Title to be announced Lunch
09:50	Cécile Sillard LGP2, Grenoble <i>Title to be announced</i>	14:00	Stasa Velickovic CEA/MEM, Grenoble Title to be announced
10:10	Jean-Marc Leveque LRP, Grenoble Title to be announced	14:20	Lukas Gajdos ILL, Grenoble <i>Title to be announced</i>
10:30	Coffee break	14:40	Keynote lecture - Ralf Richter
11:00	Invited lecture - Agata Zykwinska IFREMER, Nantes, France Title to be announced		University of Leeds, UK Title to be announced
		15:20	Romain Vivès - Glyco@Alps3
11:30	David Goyard DCM, Grenoble Title to be announced	15:40	Conclusion & end of the meeting
11:50	Michel Thépaut		

12:10

